Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.102.10

Joy
JOY, frizbi, crni

@23 x24cm

0.06 kg

0.0696 kg

63

50/1

0.24 mx0.29 mx0.24 m
3.48 kg
8605040043455
950699900000

171




